MAHARSHI DAYANAND SARASWATI UNIVERSITY, AJMER

PROGRAMME_OF EXAMINATION - 2021

B.Sc. Part— I (10+2+3) Examination of Three Years Degree Course &
Honours Part - I1 (Three Years Scheme) Subsidiary Subjects

et

Date & Day Time Subject ’ Paper
05/1/2022 Wednesday | 10 am to 1130 am Mathematics/Zoology ] [
FOS/ 1/2022 Wednesday 11.35 am to 1.05 pm Mathematics /Zoology J [I
06/1/2022  Thursday 10amto 11.30 am Physics/Botany ‘ [
06/1/2022  Thursday [1.35 am to 1.05 pm Physics/Botany ) II
07/1/2022  Friday 10 am to 11.30 am Mathematics/Zoology ) 111
07/1/2022  Friday I1.35 am to 1.05 pm Physics/Botany J 11
08/1/2022  saturday 10 amto 11.30 am Chemistry I
08/1/2022 Saturday 11.35 am to 1.05 pm Chemistry [1
10/1/2022  Monday 10 amto 11.30 am Geology 1
107172022 Monday [1.35amto 1.05 pm | Geology . Lt

11/1/2022  Tuesday _ 10 am to 11.30 am Chemistry [11
11/1/2022 Tuesday 11.35 am to 1.05 pm Geology ‘ 11
L12/1/2022 Wednesday 10amto 11.30 am Computer Application , [
12/1/2022  Wednesday 11.35 am to 1.05 pm Computer Application [1
13/1/2022  Thursday 10 amto 11.30 am Live Stock & Dairying/Textile Dyeing & [
Printing
13/4/2022  Thursday I1.35amto 1.05 pm | Live Stock & Dairying/Textile Dyeing & [
Printin s
15/1/2022 Saturday I 10amto 11.30 am Textile Dyeing & Printing [11
17/1/2022  Monday 10am to 11.30 am Environmental Studies (Compulsory Paper) Or
e (Due of Previous Exam)
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